
Landesmeisterschaft 2018
16.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2018 08:59 Uhr Gesamt

1 PL 007302TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabteilung - I 1111 Ringen

1455 Bakindi, Bilal 358
1457 Conradt, Thomas 375
1456 Ditschler, Fritz 378

2 PI 013453SchV Rellingen I 1083 Ringen

2048 Peters, Helge 379
2047 Timm, Christopher 348
2043 Klode, Mike 356

3 RD 004181Erster Eckernförder SchV 1073 Ringen

1159 Littschwager, Kai 379
1160 Nielsen, Regina 322
1157 Reckendorf, Dirk 372

4 SL 003158SpSch Fahrdorf I 1066 Ringen

1072 Doden, Enno Christian 351
1082 Doden, Werner 354
1083 Hartmann-Gopon, Simone 361

5 OD 012423BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 1063 Ringen

1920 Chochischvili, Elibo 362
1921 Laatzen, Timo 347
1923 Likaj, Sergej 354

6 PI 013465TSV Holm -Abt. Schießen- I 1055 Ringen

2107 Schneider, Stefan 336
2106 Struve, Klaus 342
2108 Wulf, Michael 377

7 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel I 1050 Ringen

2069 Beise, Thomas 373
2065 Dau, Reiner 353
2066 Althans, Michael 324

8 RD 004186PC Rendsburg 1016 Ringen

1191 Deleske, Viktor 318
1177 Ehlers, Manfred 361
1195 Closius, Claus 337



25m Pistole 9 mm Luger Stand: 17.06.2018,08:59 Uhr    Seite: 2 2.53.10

9 PI 013454SchV Quickborn-Renzel II 974 Ringen

2083 Gottschling, Jose-Manuel 340
2081 Vogt, Uwe 311
2085 Bruhn, Birgit 323



Landesmeisterschaft 2018
16.06.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

25m Pistole 9 mm Luger Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 17.06.2018 09:06 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 1159 Littschwager, Kai RD 0... Erster Eckernförder SchV 92 90 182 98 99 197 379
ENDKAMPF: 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 100 479

2 1824 Degler, Stefan RZ 0... SchV Lehmrade I 92 91 183 96 98 194 377
ENDKAMPF: 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 9 97 474

3 2108 Wulf, Michael PI 01... TSV Holm -Abt. Schießen- I 96 94 190 91 96 187 377
ENDKAMPF: 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 9 94 471

4 1078 Rack, Daniel SL 0... SpSch Fahrdorf II 89 90 179 96 92 188 367
ENDKAMPF: 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 96 463

5 2124 Paulsen, Danny IZ 01... Itzehoer SchV 86 88 174 98 97 195 369
ENDKAMPF: 10 10 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 94 463

6 1984 Haack, Lennart OD 0... SchV Barsbüttel I 85 92 177 95 93 188 365
ENDKAMPF: 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 96 461

7 1920 Chochischvili, Elibo OD 0... BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 83 87 170 95 97 192 362

8 1408 Zitzke, Frank PL 0... Sparte Schützengemeinschaf... 92 91 183 83 93 176 359

9 1455 Bakindi, Bilal PL 0... TSV Klausdorf - Schützenabt... 80 91 171 91 96 187 358
10 2284 Sievertsen, Arne NF 0... TSV Ostenfeld-Wittbek-Winn... 90 83 173 93 91 184 357
11 2043 Klode, Mike PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 82 89 171 92 93 185 356
12 1923 Likaj, Sergej OD 0... BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 88 88 176 90 88 178 354
13 1599 Jürhs, Oliver OH 0... SpSch Ratekau 89 90 179 81 92 173 352
14 1072 Doden, Enno Christian SL 0... SpSch Fahrdorf I 88 88 176 87 88 175 351
15 2013 Marcks, Henrik PI 01... Halstenbeker SchV I 84 86 170 88 92 180 350
16 2047 Timm, Christopher PI 01... SchV Rellingen I 78 84 162 92 94 186 348
17 1834 Schnoor, Thorsten RZ 0... Lauenburger SchG 87 75 162 93 93 186 348
18 1985 Männel, Matthias OD 0... SchV Barsbüttel II 83 78 161 91 95 186 347
19 1921 Laatzen, Timo OD 0... BSchG Bad Oldesloe I 91 91 182 80 85 165 347
20 1339 Winter, Andrej KI 00... Friedrichsorter SchV 90 85 175 89 80 169 344
21 1372 Büscher, Matthias NM 0... SchV Neumünster 1 86 83 169 92 82 174 343
22 1366 Fischer, Helge KI 00... SchV Kiel I 84 77 161 88 93 181 342
23 1319 Beck, Timo KI 00... Brunswiker SchG I 88 88 176 82 80 162 338
24 1037 Thomsen, Carsten Rüdi... SL 0... SchV Tarp 83 79 162 84 86 170 332
25 1662 Riedel, Paul SE 0... SchV Kaltenkirchen 76 88 164 78 85 163 327
26 1038 Kubitza, Dirk SL 0... SchV Tarp 76 76 152 86 85 171 323
27 1191 Deleske, Viktor RD 0... PC Rendsburg 88 89 177 54 87 141 318
28 1192 Kühn, Ronny RD 0... PC Rendsburg 86 77 163 79 68 147 310
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